
2025 – 2026 CALENDAR (AS OF 7/24/25) 
AUGUST 2025 

• Monday, August 11: Studio lessons begin 

SEPTEMBER 2025 

• Monday, September 1: Labor Day. No 
lessons. 

• Monday, September 29-Friday, October 3: 
Fall Break. No lessons 

OCTOBER 2025 

• Saturday, October 18: Jazz Pop Festival, Alvin 
Community College.  

NOVEMBER 2025 

• Saturday, November 8 – TMTA Fall Theory 
Test, in the afternoon. Alvin Community 
College.   

• Monday, November 24 - Friday, November 
28: Thanksgiving Break. No lessons  

DECEMBER 2025 

• Friday, December 12: 
o 6:30 PM: Christmas Concert, Providence 

Baptist Church, Pasadena 
• Saturday, December 13: 

o 10:00 AM and noon: Christmas Concerts, 
Providence Baptist Church, Pasadena 

• Monday, December 22 - Friday, January 9: 
Christmas Holidays. No lessons. 
 

JANUARY 2026 
 

• Monday, January 12: Lessons resume 
• Monday, January 19: MLK Day. We will have 

lessons. 
 

FEBRUARY 2026 

• Thursday, February 5  -Houston Symphony 
Daytime Studio Field Trip – 9:45 AM 

• Saturday, February 7: TMTA Spring Theory 
Test, Alvin Community College. Tentative 

• Saturday, February 21 and 28: Gold Cup, 
Alvin Community College.   

MARCH 2026 

• Monday, March 9 - Friday, March 13: Spring 
Break. No lessons.  

APRIL 2026 

• Saturday, April 18th  -Houston Symphony 
Evening Studio Field Trip – 7:30 PM 

• TMTA Ensemble Practices - TBD 
• Nursing Home Recitals - TBD 

MAY 2026 

• Nursing Home Recitals - TBD 
• Friday, May 15: Last Day of Classes 
•  TMTA Ensemble Practices -TBD 

JUNE 2026 

• TMTA Ensemble Practices-TBD 
• June 11-14: TMTA State Convention, Hyatt 

Regency, Downtown Houston 

 

 


